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1 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN D|6.30014.883 (1)| 5.800 13.466 (12)| 6.100 14.600 (2)[ 5.600 14.866 (1)| 6.100 15.366  (1)[ 6.200 14.800 (2)| 87.981
E| 8.583 7.666 8.500 9.266 9.266 8.600
2 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D]|6.00014.833 (2)| 6.400 14.166 (4)| 5.600 13.966 (5)[ 5.600 14.800 (2)[ 6.200 15.066 (2)| 6.500 15.133 (1)| 87.964
E| 8.833 7.766 8.366 9.200 8.866 8.633
3 282 KOVTUN lllia UKR D|5.90014.366 (7)[ 6.300 14.400 (3)[ 5.000 12.933 (16)| 4.800 14.300 (10)| 6.300 14.400 (8)| 6.200 14.500 (3)| 84.899
E| 8.466 8.100 7.933 9.500 8.100 8.300
4 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA D|5.80014.500 (4)| 6.300 14.866 (2)[ 5.600 12.466 (22)[ 5.200 14.333  (9)| 6.400 14.900 (3)| 5.300 13.300 (19)| 84.365
E| 8.700 8.566 6.866 9.133 8.500 8.000
5 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR D]|5.700 14.100 (9)| 5.700 13.800 (5)| 5.500 13.666 (7)[ 5.200 13.966 (18)[ 6.500 14.800 (4)| 5.700 13.900 (9)| 84.232
E| 8.400 8.100 8.166 8.766 8.300 8.200
6 131 SHI Cong CHN D] 5.90014.466 (5)[ 5.900 13.500 (11)[ 5.600 13.733 (6)| 5.600 14.658 (4)| 5.600 13.400 (17)| 6.100 14.300 (4)| 84.057
E| 8.566 7.600 8.133 9.058 7.800 8.200
7 160 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.70014.133 (8)| 5.600 13.766  (6)[ 5.000 13.200 (13)[ 4.800 14.000 (16)[ 5.900 14.666 (5)| 5.400 13.600 (12)| 83.365
E| 8.433 8.166 8.200 9.200 8.766 8.200
8 125 EMARD William CAN D] 6.00014.633 (3)[ 3.900 12.433 (22)[ 6.000 14.625 (1)| 5.200 14.466 (7)| 5.200 13.766 (12)| 4.800 13.333 (17)| 83.256
E| 8.633 8.533 8.625 9.266 8.566 8.533
9 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR D|5.700 13.700 (15)[ 6.900 15.000 (1)[ 4.500 12.833 (17)[ 5.200 14.366 (8)| 5.700 13.966 (10)| 5.300 13.366 (15)| 83.231
E| 8.000 8.100 8.333 9.166 8.266 8.066
10 157 ABAD Nestor ESp D|5.80013.900 (10)| 5.100 13.233 (14)| 5500 13.666 (7)[ 5.200 14.233 (12)| 5.800 14.366  (9)[ 5.500 13.333 (18)| 82 731
E| 8.100 8.133 8.166 9.033 8.566 7.833
11 275 ASIL Adem TUR D] 6.00014.400 (6)| 5.200 12.733 (18)| 6.200 14.466 (3)[ 6.000 14.700 (3)[ 5.400 12.600 (23)| 5.900 13.800 (11)| 82.699
E| 8500 -0.1 7.533 8.266 8.700 7.200 7.900
12 260 MBOYO Henji SU| D] 5400 13.700 (14)| 5.400 13.700 (8)| 5.200 13.400  (9)[ 5.200 14.058 (14)[ 5.900 13.900 (11)[ 5.80013.933 (8)| 82.691
E| 8.300 8.300 8.200 8.958 -0.1 8.000 8.133
13 117 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.50013.300 (19)| 5500 12.200 (23)[ 5.500 13.966 ~(4)[ 5.600 14.633 (5)| 6.100 14.566  (6)| 5.900 14.000 (7)| 82.665
E|8200 -04 6.700 8.466 9.033 8.466 8.100
14 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D|5.90013.800 (12)[ 5.70013.716 (7)| 5.000 13.066 (15)| 4.800 13.833 (19)| 5.800 13.633 (15)| 5.300 13.533 (14)| 81.581
E|8.000 -0.1 8.016 8.066 9.033 7.833 8.233
15 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU D]5.10013.033 (20)[ 4.900 13.200 (15)[ 4500 13.175 (14)| 4.800 13.666 (20)| 5.900 14.466 (7)| 5.700 14.000 (6)| 81.540
E|7.933 8.300 8.675 8.866 8.566 8.300
16 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D] 5.30013.666 (16)| 5.800 12.933 (16)| 4.500 12.833 (17)[ 5.200 14.533 (6)| 5.000 13.500 (16)| 5.600 13.800 (10)| 81.265
E| 8.366 7.133 8.333 9.333 8.500 8.200
17 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF D|5.60013.733 (13)[ 5.800 12.466 (21)[ 5.800 13.366 (10)| 5.200 14.116 (13)| 5.900 13.400 (18)| 5.600 13.566 (13)| 8(0.647
E|8.133 6.666 7.566 8.916 7.500 7.966
18 162 KIRMES Robert FIN D|5.90013.866 (11)|5.50013.700 (9)| 4.600 12.633 (20)| 4.800 13.966 (17)| 4.700 13.266 (20)( 4.600 12.366 (22)| 79.797
E|8.066 -0.1 8.200 8.033 9.166 8.566 7.766
19 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE D|4.90012.733 (22)[ 4.600 12.633 (20)| 4.700 13.308 (11)[ 4.800 14.033 (15)| 5.400 13.666 (14)| 5.400 13.366 (16)| 79 739
E|7.833 8.033 8.608 9.233 8.266 7.966
20 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL D] 5.50013.600 (17)[ 4.900 12.900 (17)[ 5.100 12.366 (23)| 5.200 13.300 (24)| 5.900 13.166 (21)| 6.000 14.266 (5)| 79.508
E| 8.100 8.000 7.266 8.100 7.266 8.266
21 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR D] 4.500 12.500 (23)[ 5.300 13.600 (10)[ 4.600 13.233 (12)| 5.200 14.266 (11)| 5.300 12.500 (24)| 5.000 13.200 (20)| 79 299
E| 8.000 8.300 8.633 9.066 7.200 8.200
22 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN D|5.70013.566 (18)[ 5.100 13.333 (13)| 4.500 12.500 (21)| 4.800 13.666 (20)( 5.200 13.700 (13)| 4.600 11.466 (23)| 78 231
E|7.966 -0.1 8.233 8.000 8.866 8.500 6.866
23 201 INDIG Eyal ISR D|5.00012.833 (21)| 5.400 12.666 (19)| 4.000 11.166 (24)| 4.800 13.466 (23)| 4.700 13.300 (19)[ 4.500 12.833 (21)| 76.264
E|7.933 -0.1 7.266 7.166 8.766  -0.1 8.600 8.333
24 104 BENDA Alexander AUT D|5.40012.333 (24)| 4.400 11.200 (24)| 4.300 12.666 (19)| 4.800 13.633 (22)| 5.000 13.000 (22)[ 5.200 11.333 (24)| 74.165
E|6.933 6.800 8.366 8.833 8.000 6.133
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
Pen. Penalty
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault Parallel Bars ; Horizontal Bar
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